FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Adjustable thermostat
Weight

Gross weight
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WATER BOILER, 10 L
WB10.3

Ref: 2.0.165.0000
Fiamma

Structure made in stainless steel.
Electronic water level control.

Adjustable temperature of +80 to +98 °C.
Vat equipped with tap for easy draining.
With water connection.

248x303/503x593 mm
3 kW

230V/1/50 Hz

101

80-98°C

13.5kg

15 kg
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